3 Easy Ways Rabbet Cut
3-in-1 Cut Off Sled

Abrasive pads

Add-On Tenoning Jig
Adjustable Dado Jig
Adjustable Hand Plane
Adjustable Miter Jig
Adjustable Outfeed Roller
Adjustable Planner Jig
Adjustable Saw horse
Adjustable Set-Up Gauge
Adjustable Shop Stool
Adjustable Spindle Sander
Adjustable Stop Block
Adjustable Taper Jig
Adjustable V-Block System
Adjustable-Height Assembly Table
Air Compressor, Buying a Portable
Air Compressor Caddy

Air Hose Reels

All About Bench Vises
Alternate Hardwoods
Aluminum, Polishing & Protecting
Angled Dadoes

Angles Clamping Block
Aniline Dyes

Anti-Kickback Bits
Arched-top Clock

Arm-R-Seal Finishes
Assembly Table

Assembly Tips

Auxiliary Fence

Auxiliary Fences, Slip-on
Avoiding Dadoes Tearout
Avoiding Kickback
Backrouting, Better Results with
Baltic Birch Plywood

Band Clamp

Band Saw Circle Jig

Band Saw, Cutting Tenons on a
Band Saw Fence System

Band Saw, Pattern Cutting on a
Band Saw, Re-sawing on the 18-12,
Band Saw Setup

Band Saw Table & Fence

Band Saw Tune-Up

Band Saw Upgrade

Band Saws

Batteries, Cordless Tool

Belt Sander, Drill Press

Belt Sander Maintenance

Belt Sanders

Bench Plane, Restoring a
Bench Plane, Tuning Up a
Benchtop Drill Presses
Benchtop Jointer Stand
Benchtop Mini Lathe
Benchtop Router Tables
Benchtop Tool Organizer
Benchtop Tool Stand

Bending Press

79-44
74-18
8-30
74-24
20-4
61-26
52-6
81-6
38-6
17-4
5-24
46-6
81-32
6-8
33-6
65-6
60-14
60-10
60-6
84-46
84-38
26-26
82-36
25-12
79-17
17-30
14-6
24-10
78-34
30-4
51-10
60-26
3-4
80-44
21-4
82-8
73-34
17-26
15-4
20-10
8-16
24-8
51-24
13-10
76-16
76-12
51-16
24-22
56-14
72-6
15-8
29-8
47-10
47-14
44-22
48-26
73-16
45-16
68-6
26-24
69-26
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Bent Lamination

Best place for your Table Saw
Better Results with Backrouting
Bevel Grinding Jig

Bin, Cut-Off

Bins, Modular Storage
Bird’s-Eye Maple

Bits, Anti-Kickback

Bits, Quick Change

Bits, Router, Multi-Profile
Black Plane, Tuning Up a
Blades, Combination
Block Plane Tips

Block Planes

Board Footage
Bookcase, Dovetailed
Bowl Gouge Basics
Bowl, Turning a

Box Joint Jig

Box Joint Jig

Box Joint Jig

Box Joints, Making

Box Joints: Router Table
Box Joints, Super-Strong
Brad Nailers

Brad Point Bits, Sharpening

Brass Body Hand Plane

Brass, Working with

Breath Right Safe Finishing

Bridge City Tools Universal Square
Bridle Joinery, No Fuss

Brushing Basics

Building a Custom-Fitting Case
Building Raise Panels Doors
Built-up Moldings

Bullnose Shoulder Plane

Buying a Portable Air Compressor
Buying Clamps

Buying Lumber

Buying Pine

Cabinet Clamping Tips
Cabinet, Cordless Tool Storage
Cabinet, Drill Bit

Cabinet, Drill Press Accessory
Cabinet, Hardware Storage
Cabinet, Lathe Tool

Cabinet Levelers, Shop
Cabinet, Parts Bin

Cabinet, Rolling Tool

Cabinet, Router Bit Storage
Cabinet, Sliding Door Shop
Cabinet, Sliding-Door Wall
Cabinet, Table Saw
Cabinet, Wall-Mounted Tool
Cabinetmaker’s Tool Chest
Cabinets, Finish Storage
Cabinets, Modular Shop
Cabinets, Roll-Around Tool
Caddies, Power Cord
Caddy, Drill Press
Carpenter’s Toolbox

8-12, 62-10,

64-22,

1-14, 25-16,

34-20
79-42
82-8
3-6
71-29
48-16
41-30
14-6
20-20
80-8
36-8
25-22
7-8
32-12
7-30
18-26
53-10
53-12
8-6
62-6
79-16
75-12
22-12
71-12
61-14
8-14
79-32
79-32
81-42
64-34
84-44
47-26
57-24
35-12
19-12
66-32
60-10
82-42
23-30
43-12
64-30
58-6
16-12
84-34
74-12
73-6
84-10
57-6
29-16
13-4
77-6
59-22
50-16
22-16
49-16
26-16
59-6
84-48
54-26
2-4
62-14

Case ,Drill Bit

Cast Iron

Casters, Going Mobile
Cauls, Putting on the Squeeze
Changing Joiner Knives
Cherry Saw Handle
Chip Carving

Chisel

Chisel Case

Chisel Plane

Chisel Rack

Chisel, Sharpening a
Chisel Techniques

10-10
69-32
81-10
81-50
12-14
52-24
52-28
44-10
37-6
14-8
63-6
26-8
15-24

Chisels, Finding the Right Angle for Y&@2-50

Chisels, Japanese

Choosing the Right Table Saw
Circle Cutter, Getting Great Results
Circular Saw Cut Off Jig
Circular Saw Miter Station
Circular Saw, Quick, Jigs
Circular Saws

Clamp Cart, Roll-Around
Clamp, Edge

Clamp Storage System

Clamp Storage System
Clamping, Angle, Block
Clamping, Picture frame Jig
Clamping Station

Clamping Station

Clamps, Buying

Clamps, Parallel Jaw

Clamps, Putting on the Squeeze 81-50

Clamps, Quick

Clamps, Shop Built

Clamps, Toggle

Classic Cabinet-Base Workbench
Clipboard Box

Collets, get a grip on

Coloring Finishes
Combination Blades
Combination Layout Tool
Combination Screws
Combustibles

Compound Miter Saws
Containing Noise in the Shop
Convertible Shop Storage Cabinets
Coping with Shop Disasters
Cord Reels

Cordless Drivers/Drills
Cordless Tool Batteries
Cordless Tool Storage Cabinet
Country Shop

Craftsman Tool Chest

Cross Cutting

Crosscut Sled

Crosscut Tips

Crotchwood

Custom Fit Dadoes

Cut-off Sled Hold down
Cut-Off Bin

Cutoff Table, Sliding

69-12
63-32
81-30

16-4
56-16
54-22

19-8

42-6
19-24
73-28
79-17

36-5
62-24

3-22
82-42
73-32

27-26
6-12
3-28

84-16
32-4
81-8

39-31

25-22

17-12
4-30
2-10

31-24

17-22

66-10

74-32

82-46

26-20

56-14
58-6

58-12

29-23
1-12

63-16

63-21

28-30

45-10
79-6

71-29

27-16



Cutting Guide

Cutting Perfect Half Laps
Cutting Plywood

Cutting Prefect Tapers
Cutting Rabbets

Cutting Tapers on a Joiner
Cutting Tenons on a Band Saw
Cutting Threads in Wood
Cutting Wood Plugs
Cyclone

Dado Blade, Freud Dail-A-Width
Dado Blade Storage Case
Dado Blades

Dado, Router, Jig

Dadoes, Angled

Dadoes, Custom Fit

Dadoes Tearout, Avoiding
Dados Blade Storage Case
Dados Blades, Tips on Using
Dail Indicator

Danish Qil

Dealing with Lumber Storage
Desktop Picture Frame

Disk Sander

Disk Sander Stand

Douglas Fir, Vertical Grain
Doveltailed Toolbox
Dovertail Jig, Leigh
Dovetail Jig

Dovetail Jigs

Dovetail Keys

Dovetailed Bookcase
Dovetails, Hand-Cut

Dowel Joiner

Dowel Locating Jig

Dowel Pin Cutting Jig
Dowel Storage Rack
Dowelmax review

Dowels, End Drill

Dowels, Routing Tenons on

19-16
59-30
42-10
82-44
20-16

17-8
20-10
46-12
37-30
13-15
75-34
79-30
12-10

76-6
25-12
45-10
80-44

47-6
12-12
68-32
19-31
80-42
36-22
12-16
12-25
84-50

43-6
79-12
43-16
45-30
37-12
18-26
18-22
23-22
80-14

81-5

44-6
80-12
80-50
28-11

Drafting Board, Fold-Away Tool Stand,

Optional

Drafting Table, Fold Down
Drafting Tools

Draw Organizers, Drop-In
Drawer Dividers, Shop Built
Drawer Gauge, Telescoping
Drawer Joint Jig

Drill Bit Cabinet

Drill Bit Case

Drill Bit Storage

Drill Press Accessory Cabinet
Drill Press Belt Sander

Drill Press Caddy

Drill Press, Extendable Table
Drill Press Foot Pedal

Drill Press Hold Down

Drill Press Hold Down

Drill Press Sharpening Wheel
Drill Press Shelf, Wall-Mounted
Drill Press Stand

77-18
41-16
41-12
56-26
64-29
81-6
18-4
16-12
10-10
53-24
84-34
72-6
2-4
74-26
12-8
22-4
70-10
61-18
64-6
38-16
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Drill Press Table 57-10
Drill Press Table & Fence 38-22
Drill Press Table & Fence 18-16
Drill Press Table Counterweight 11-4
Drill Press, Tilting, Table 6-4
Drill Press Tips 14-24
Drill Presses, Benchtop 44-22
Drilling Guide 28-16
Drilling Holes for Screws 27-22
Drilling Large Holes 56-22
Drop-Down Tool Tray 30-24
Drop-In Draw Organizers 56-26
Drum Sander, Oscillating 32-16
Drum Sander, Shop Made 4-11
Dual Tool Station 75-24
Dust Collection System 13-14
Dust Collector Upgrade 55-16
Easy to use Toggle Clamps 84-12
Edge banding Plywood 9-12
Edge Clamp 42-6
Edge Sander 37-16
Edge Sanding Jig 53-6
Edge-Sanding Block 65-30
Edging, Solid Wood 22-26
Edging with T-molding 79-28
Electrolysis, Removing Rust with 72-14
Elu Plunge Router 1-10
End Drill Dowels 80-50
Epoxy System 15-14
Epoxy, Working With 80-10
European Face Frame Hinge, Adjustin§1-14
Extendable Drill Press Table 74-26
Fastener for MDF Projects 64-32
Fasteners, Favorite 79-10
Favorite Fasteners 79-10
Featherboard 21-6
Featherboard Extension 79-4
Fein Shop Vacuum 74-34
Fence Accessories 1-26
Fence, Auxiliary 60-26
Fence, Band Saw System 8-16
Fence, Band Saw Table 76-16
Fence, Drill Press Table & 18-16
Fence, Drill Press Table & 38-22
Fence, Miter Gauge Fence 14-4,53-16
Fence, Miter Saw table & 67-6
Fence, Radial Arm Saw 2-7
Fence, Router Table & Accessories  69-16
Files & Rasps 40-12
Filter Box 13-22
Finding the Right Angle for Your Chisgfs50
Finish, Rubbing out a 25-30
Finish Storage Cabinets 26-16
Finishes, Brushing Basics 47-26
Finishes, Coloring 39-31
Finishes, Danish Qil 19-31
Finishes, Gel Stains 14-30
Finishes, Oil Stains 22-31
Finishes, Outdoor 27-31
Finishes, Shellac 31-28
Finishes, Specialty 24-31

Finishes, Spraying a Flawless
Finishes, Surface Preparation
Finishes, Varnish

Finishes, Water Based
Finishes, Water-Based Top Coast
Finishing on a Lathe

Fishing Net

Flexible Veneer

Flush Trim Jig

Fold Down Drafting Table

Fold Down Work Center
Fold-Away Tool Stand

30-31,

55-12
20-30
23-24
57-28
21-31
38-28
34-24

16-8
34-16
41-16
14-16
77-18

Fold-Away Tool Stand, Optional Drafting

Board

Fold-Down Workstation
Fold-Out Magazine Rack
Fold-up Outfeed Table

Folding Table

Forstner Bits

Frame & Panel Jig

Framing Square, New Angle on
Freud Dail-A-Width Dado Blade
Full Extension Drawer Slides
Full Mortise Lock

Garage Lifts

Gauge, Sliding Bevel

Gauge, Telescoping Drawer
Gauges, Precision Marking

Gear Box, Shop Built

Gel Stains

Get a Flat Panel with Splines
Get a grip on Collets

Get More Out of Your Grinder
Get More Out of Your Grinder
Get the most from a Multi-Profile Bits
Getting Connected Shop Air
Glue-Ups Tips

Glues Go Bad, When Good
Gluing Up Panels

Gouge, Bowl, Basics

Gouge, Spindle, Turning with a
Great Glue-Ups

Grinder, Get the Most from Your
Get the Most from Your Grinder
Grinding, Bevel, Jig

Grinding, Low Speed Jig
Grinding Prefect Bevels, Shop Made
Accessories for

Grinding Station

Grinding Wheels, Selecting

Half Laps on a Table Saw, Perfect
Hammers, Five Must Have
Hand Plane

Hand Plane, Brass Body

Hand Planer Jointer

Hand Planes

Hand Saws, Sharpening

Hand Scrapers

Hand Tools, Selecting

Hand-Cut Dovetails

Hand-Cut Mortises

77-18
72-22
51-28
50-26
33-10
6-10
35-28
78-10
75-34
10-30
49-14
82-48
8-22
81-6
82-32
70-16
14-30
84-8
81-8
76-22
76-22
80-8
81-38
21-20
71-34
28-12
53-10
23-6
62-20
82-26
82-26
3-6
31-16

76-30
44-16
44-14
81-26
50-12
11-10
79-32

19-4
65-32

4-12

2-12
23-10
18-22

2-26



Handy Hardworking Rotary Tools 79-40

Hardboard 20-26
Hardware Din 18-10
Hardware Storage Cabinet 64-22, 74-12
Hardwood Lumber 70-34
Heavy Duty Workbench 24-16, 65-18
Heirloom Tool Cabinet 80-16
Heirlooms from a Basement WorksHexp-28
Hi-Tech Tune-Up Tools 77-17
Hinge Mortising Jig 4-4,74-6
Hold Solutions 70-6
Horizontal Mortising Machine 68-12
Hose Reel, Portable 41-6
HVLP Spray System 55-10
In-Line Chip Separator 55-16
Indexing Jig 10-4
Inset Doors, Tips & Tricks for fittin@0-26
Jam Chuck, Making a 38-29
Japanese Chisels 69-12
Japanese Saw Handle Upgrade 81-22
Jig, Add-On Tenoning 74-24
Jig, Adjustable Dado 20-4
Jig, Adjustable Miter 52-6
Jig, Adjustable Planner 38-6
Jig, Adjustable Taper 33-6
Jig, Band Saw Circle 15-4
Jig, Bevel Grinding 3-6
Jig, Box Joint 8-6, 79-16
Jig, Box Joint 62-6
Jig, Circular Saw Cut Off 16-4
Jig, Dovertail, Leigh 79-12
Jig, Dovetail 43-16, 45-30
Jig, Dowel Locating 80-14
Jig, Dowel Pin Cutting 81-5
Jig, Drawer Joint 18-4
Jig, Edge Sanding 53-6
Jig, Frame & Panel 35-28
Jig, Hinge Mortising 4-4,74-6
Jig, Indexing 10-4
Jig, Low Speed Grinding 31-16
Jig, Pocket Hole 42-16
Jig, Quick Circular Saw 54-22
Jig, Raised Panel 7-4
Jig, Router Circle-Cutting 73-12
Jig, Router Dado 76-6
Jig, Router Tenoning 40-6
Jig, Saw Blades 68-10
Jig, Scroll-Bending 69-12
Jig Storage Rack 50-6
Jig, Thickness Sanding 4-8
Jig, Thicknessing 21-16
Jig, Top Five Router 56-8
Jig, Turning 5-14
Jig, Vertical Raised Panel 9-6
Jigs & Accessories 1-4
Joiner, Cutting Tapers on a 17-8
Joiner, Dowel 23-22
Joiner Knives, Changing 12-14
Joiner’s Mallet 2-22

Joiners, Plate 3-20, 33-26
Joinery, Plate, 3-16
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Joinery, Tongue & Groove
Jointer Extension Tables
Jointer Push Block

Jointer Stand, Benchtop
Jointer Tips

Jointer Tune-Up

Jointer, Tuning Up a
Jointers: Tool Review
Keyless Checks

Kickback, Avoiding
Knobs, Shop Made

Knock Down Workbench
Knock-down Wall Shelf
Knock-Down Fittings
Lamination, Bent

Lap Desk

Lathe Disk Sander

Lathe, Finishing on a
Lathe Scrapers

Lathe Stand

Lathe Steady Rest

Lathe Tool Cabinet

Lather Tool Rack

Lathes: Tool Tests

Layout Techniques

Layout Tips

Leigh Dovertail Jig,
Lighting the Shop

Locking Rabbet joints
Log to Lumber

Low Speed Grinding Jig
Lumber, Alternate Hardwoods
Lumber, Baltic Birch Plywood
Lumber, Bird’s-Eye Maple
Lumber, Board Footage
Lumber, Buying Lumber
Lumber Cart

Lumber, Crotchwood
Lumber Grades

Lumber Grain

Lumber, Hardboard
Lumber, Hardwood Lumber
Lumber, Log to

50-24, 66-18

48-24
9-4
48-26
22-8
78-14
48-20
48-12
7-14
21-4
26-10
52-16
80-28
6-30
34-20
21-11
49-6
38-28
38-10
10-16
79-7
73-6
39-6
39-10
10-22
24-14
79-12
25-22
29-14
38-24
31-16
26-26
73-34
41-30
7-30
23-30
45-12
28-30
9-30
19-30
20-26
70-34
38-24

Lumber, Medium-Density Fiberboard 16-30

Lumber, Particleboard
Lumber, Plywood Grades
Lumber, Pressure Treated
Lumber, Redwood

22-30
11-30
67-32
27-30

Lumber Selection Flatsawn vs Riftsaw66-34

Lumber, Softwood Grades
Lumber, Softwood Plywood
Lumber Storage, Dealing with
Lumber Storage Rack
Lumber Storage Tips

Lumber Thickness

Lumber, Vertical Grain Douglas Fir

Lumber, Wood Moisture
Machinist’s Vices
Magazine Rack, Fold-Out
Making a Jam Chuck
Making Box Joints

21-20
24-30
80-42
17-16
23-24

5-30
84-50
30-30
75-22
51-28
38-29

8-12

Making Box Joints

Making Box Joints

Making Tongue & Dado Joint
Making Tools Move

Mallets, Shop Made

Marking Gauge

Marking Knife

Materials & Hardware for Shop Jigs

Medium-Density Fiberboard
Merlin Splitter

Mini Lathe, Benchtop

Mini Lathe Stand

Miter box, Small Piece
Miter Gauge Fence

Miter Gauge Tips

Miter Gauges: Tool Test
Miter Joints, Strengthening

Miter Saw Quick Tip & Simple Jigs

Miter Saw Station

Miter Saw Station

Miter Saw Station, Portable
Miter Saw Table & Fence
Miter Saw Tune-up

Miter Saw Tune-up

Miter Saw Workcenter

Miter Saws, Compound

Muiter Station, Circular Saw
Miter Trimmer

Miters, Perfect

Mobile Tool Base, Shop Built,
Modular Outfeed System
Modular Shop Cabinets
Modular Storage Bins
Modular Wall Storage
Molding Head Fence

Molding Heads

Moldings, Built-up

Mortise & Tenon, Wedged
Mortise, Full, Lock

Mortises, Hand-Cut
Mortising, Hinge Jig
Mortising, Horizontal, Machine
Mortising Machine

Mortising, Plunge Router Jig
Mortising, Using the Hinge, Jig
Motor Vibration

Mounting Plates

Multi-Profile Bits, get the most
Must Have Router Bits

Must Have Table Saw Blades
Must Have Turning Tools
New Angle on Framing Square
No Fuss Bridle Joinery

Oil Stains

Oscillating Drum Sander
Outdoor Finishes

Outfeed Roller, Adjustable
Outfeed System, Modular
Outfeed Table

Outfeed Table, Fold-up
Overhead Storage

62-10
75-12
79-22
77-22
23-8
54-6
39-10
68-22
16-30
76-34
73-16
67-14
5-4

14-4,53-16

26-14
42-12
36-26
67-22

31-6
58-16
11-16

67-6
31-14
31-14
82-16
31-24
56-16
36-16
10-12

81-4
72-16

59-6
48-16
39-16
58-28
58-24
19-12
80-30
49-14

2-26

4-4, 74-6

8-12
47-16
64-14
74-11

4-26
45-28

80-8
67-12
76-32
73-26
78-10
84-44
22-31
32-16
27-31

81-6
72-16
20-16
50-26
20-22



Painting a Hammered Finish 64-12
Panel Cutting Guide 48-6
Panel Saw 4-16
Parallel Jaw Clamps 73-32
Parquetry 32-8
Particleboard 22-30
Parts Bin Cabinet 57-6
Parts Bin, Revolving 29-4
Pattern Cutting on a Table Saw 81-44
Pattern Cutting on a Band Saw 24-8
Paul Saw Miter Box 59-18
Pegboard Storage 27-24
Pegboard Tool Holder 59-28
Perfect Half Laps on a Table Saw  81-26
Perfect Miters 10-12
Picnic Table 27-10
Picture Frame Clamping Jig 36-5
Pin Router 57-18
Pine, Buying 43-12
Pipe & Hook-ups 13-24
Pipe Clamp Rack 11-6
Pipe Clamp Tips 19-20
Plane, Bullnose Shoulder 66-32
Planer Joiner Table 33-16
Planer Snipes 79-50
Planer Stand, Portable 9-16
Planer Tips 29-12
Plank-top Workbench 75-16
Plastic Laminate, Working with 70-30
Plastics in the Workshop 43-12
Plastics, Working with 43-12
Plate Joiners 3-20, 33-26

Plate Joinery 3-16

Plunge Router Mortising Jig 64-14
Plunger Routers 30-10
Plywood, Baltic Birch 73-34
Plywood, Cutting 42-10

Plywood, Edge banding 9-12

Plywood Grades 11-30
Plywood Shop Projects 71-26, 78-22
Plywood Tips 27-14
Plywood Veneers 13-30
Plywood, Working with 71-22
Plywoods, Specialty 25-31
Pocket Hole Jig 42-16

Polishing & Protecting Aluminum82-36

Polyurethane Glue 58-10
Pore Fillers 26-30
Portable Hose Reel 41-6
Portable Miter Saw Station 11-16
Portable Planer Stand 9-16
Portable Power Tool Storage 39-26
Portable Thickness Planer 28-22
Power Cord Caddies 54-26
Power Sanding System 53-28
Power Tool Storage, Portable 39-26
Power Tool Tune Up 54-12
Power Tools 21-14
Precision Marking Gauges 82-32
Pressure Treated Lumber 67-32
Preventing Rust 80-46
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Projects, Plywood Shop 71-26, 78-22
Pull-Out Storage Case 81-7

Quick Change Bits 20-20
Quick Circular Saw Jigs 54-22
Quick Clamps 27-26
Quick-Release Rear Jaw 71-extra
Rabbet Cut, 3 Easy Ways 79-44
Rabbet, Locking, joints 29-14
Rabbets, Cutting 20-16
Rack, Dowel Storage 44-6
Rack, Lather Tool 39-6
Rack, Pipe Clamp 11-6
Rack, Router Bit 77-30
Radial Arm Saw Fence 2-7
Radial Arm Saw Return 11-7
Radial Arm Saw Stand 16-16
Radial Arm Saw Tune Up 52-12
Raise Panels Doors, Building 35-12

Raised Panel Jig 7-4

Random Orbit Sanders 11-8, 23-12
Rasps, Smooth Cutting 80-38
Re-sawing on a Band Saw 18-12,51-24
Reducing Tool Noise 16-24
Redwood 27-30

Removing Rust with Electrolysis 72-14
Respirators, Breath Right Safe Finishi@]-42

Restoring a Bench Plane 47-10
Revolving Parts Bin 29-4
Revolving Tool Station 35-16
Ripping, Table Saw 9-22
Ripping Thin Strips 35-15
Ripping Thin Strips 35-15

Roll Around Shop Cart 5-16
Roll-Around Clamp Cart

Roll-Around Shop Cart 68-28
Roll-Around Store-All 56-24
Roll-Around Support Stand 40-26
Roll-Around Tool Base 22-24
Roll-Around Tool Base 22-24
Roll-Around Tool Cabinets 84-48
Roll-Around Tool Cart 54-16
Roll-out Shop Floor 79-48
Rolling Tool Cabinet 29-16
Rotary Tool Storage Case 67-26
Rotary Tools, Handy Hardworking ~ 79-40
Router Base Plate System 61-6
Router Bit Rack 77-30
Router Bit Storage Cabinet 13-4
Router Bits, Multi-Profile 80-8
Router Bits, Must Have 67-12
Router Circle-Cutting Jig 73-12
Router Dado Jig 76-6
Router Jointer 8-4
Router Jointer Shop-built 80-32
Router Miter Trimmer 78-18
Router, Pin 57-18
Router Plate Installation 66-30
Router, Plunge, Mortising Jig 64-14
Router Storage System 63-24
Router Straight Bits 79-8
Router Table 1-16

Router Table, Box Joints 22-12
Router Table Extension 50-8
Router Table Fence & Accessories 69-16
Router Table, Stow-Away 71-6
Router Table Tips 20-14,50-14
Router Table Top 1-18
Router Tables, Benchtop 45-16
Router Tenoning Jig 40-6
Router, Top Five Jigs 56-8
Router Trammel 3-8
Router, Trim 70-26
Router Tune Up 9-10
Routers, Plunger 30-10
Routing a Perfect Opening 81-14
Routing Profiles 19-22

Routing Techniques, Trouble Free Hand2-32

Routing Tenons on Dowels 28-11
Rubbing out a Finish 25-30
Rust, Preventing 80-46
Rust Removal 7-12
Sabre Saw Table 23-16
Sabre Saws 36-12
Safe Finishing, Breath Right 81-42
Sander, Edge 37-16
Sander, Lathe Disk 49-6
Sanders, Random-Orbit 11-8, 23-12
Sanding a Surface Flat 7-10
Sanding, Power, System 53-28
Sanding Products 10-26
Sanding Table 22-10

Sanding Table & Air Filter System 24-4

Sanding, Thickness, Jig 4-8
Sanding, Tips for Success 82-38
Sandpaper Storage 32-24
Saw Blades, Must Have Table 76-32
Saw Blades Storage 23-4

Saw Handle Upgrade, Japanese 81-22

Sawhorses, Tool Tote 82-28
Saws, Sabre 36-12
Scraper Plane 27-4
Scrapers, Lathe 38-10
Scratch Awl 44-26
Scratch Stock 41-24
Scroll Saw Blades 13-8
Scroll-Bending Jig 69-12
Secret Sources for Shop Supplies 75-32
Selecting Grinding Wheels 44-14
Selecting Hand Tools 23-10
Serving Tray 34-6
Set-Up Gauge, Shop Made 69-30
Sharpening a Chisel 26-8
Sharpening Brad Point Bits 8-14
Sharpening Hand Saws 4-12
Sharpening Station 26-6
Sharpening Stone Holder 81-24
Sharpening Supplies Box 75-6
Sharpening System 76-24
Sharpening Tips 28-14
Sharpening Wheel, Drill Press 61-18

Sharpening with Diamond Paste 63-9
Sharpening with Sandpaper 11-24



Shelf Pin Hole Drilling Jigs 82-12
Shelf Pins 82-10
Shellac 31-28
Shooting Board 65-12
Shop Air, Getting Connected 81-38
Shop Built Clamps 6-12
Shop Built Drawer Dividers 64-29
Shop Built Gear Box 70-16
Shop Cabinet Levelers 84-10
Shop Cart, Roll Around 5-16
Shop Cart, Roll-Around 68-28

Shop Made Accessories for Grinding

Prefect Bevels 76-30
Shop Made Benchtop Vise 71-14
Shop Made Drum Sander 4-11
Shop Made Knobs 26-10
Shop Made Mallets 23-8
Shop Made Set-Up Gauge 69-30
Shop Made Vise 7-23
Shop Stool 28-8
Shop Storage, Space Saving 79-46
Shop Supplies, Secret Sources for  75-32
Shop Tote 15-10
Shop-built Router Jointer 80-32
Shop-Built Drawer Dividers 64-29
Shp Floor, Roll-out 79-48
Skew, Using a 44-16
Slant Front Tool Cart 79-18
Slat Wall System 80-48
Sliding Bevel Gauge 8-22
Sliding Cutoff Table 27-16
Sliding Door Shop Cabinet 77-6
Sliding Table 15-16
Sliding-Door Wall Cabinet 59-22
Slip-on Auxiliary Fences 3-4
Small Parts Storage 69-6
Small Piece Miter box 5-4
Small Shop Layout 28-20
Small Shop Tips 5-8
Small Workbench 30-16
Snipes, Planer 79-50
Socket Set Storage boxes 45-6
Softwood Grades 21-20
Softwood Plywood 24-30
Solid Wood Edging 22-26
Solution for Drilling & Driving 70-14
Solutions for Successful Ripping  60-22
Soss Hinges 2-30
Space Saving Shop Storage 79-46
Spade Bit Tote 63-30
Specialty Finishes 24-31
Specialty Plywoods 25-31
Spindle Sander, Adjustable 81-32
Spiral Upcut Bits 42-30
Splined Miters 27-8
Spokeshave, Using A 84-32
Spokeshave, Wood & Brass 84-28
Spray Painting a Finish 30-31, 55-12
Springs 15-30
Stacking Sawhorses 42-24
Stand, Drill Press 38-16

ShopNotes Index Vol 1 to 81

Stand, Lathe
Stand, Mini Lathe
Stand, Radial Arm Saw
Station, Miter Saw
Station, Miter Saw
Steady Rest
Steady Rest, Lathe
Step Stool

Stile & Rail Bits
Stock Preparation
Stool, Shop
Storage Cabinets, Convertible Shop
Storage Case, Dado Blade
Storage Case, Pull-Out 81-7
Storage Case, Rotary Tool
Storage Drawer, Table Saw
Storage, Drill Bit

Storage, Modular Wall
Storage, Small Parts

Storage System

Storage System, Router
Stow-Away Router Table
Straight Bits, Router
Straight-Edge Cutting Guide
Straightedges

Strengthening Miter Joints
Stub Tenon & Groove
Super-Strong Box Joints
Support Stand, Roll-Around
Surface Preparation
T-molding, Edging

T-nuts

Table, Assembly

Table, Band Saw & Fence
Table, Box Joints: Router
Table, Drill Press

Table, Drill Press & Fence
Table, Drill Press & Fence
Table, Extendable Drill Press
Table Extension, Router

Table, Miter Saw & Fence
Table, Picnic

Table, Planer Joiner

Table, Router

Table, Sabre Saw

Table, Sanding

Table, Sanding & Air Filter System
Table Saw Accessory

Table Saw, Best place for
Table Saw Cabinet

10-16
67-14
16-16
31-6
58-16
43-26
79-7
20-8
35-12
14-12
28-8
66-10
79-30

67-26
70-24
53-24
39-16
69-6
2-16
63-24
71-6
79-8
12-4
78-32
36-26
5-22
71-12
40-26
20-30
79-28
12-30
30-4
76-16
22-12
57-10
18-16
38-22
74-26
50-8
67-6
27-10
33-16
1-16
23-16
22-10
24-4
63-12
79-42

1-14, 25-16, 50-16

Table Saw, Choosing the Right 63-32
Table Saw Dust Collection 49-28
Table Saw Insert 34-15
Table Saw Knee Switch 25-4
Table Saw Ripping 9-22
Table Saw Storage Drawer 70-24
Table Saw Tenoning Jig 6-16
Table Saw Tilts 61-32
Table Saw Tune-up 25-6, 77-12
Table Saw Workstation 50-6, 66-20
Table Saw. Pattern Cutting 81-44

Table Saws 21-22
Table, Sliding 15-16
Table, Tilting Drill Press 6-4
Tables, Jointer Extension 48-24
Tape Measures 22-22
Tapers, Cutting on a Joiner 17-8
Tapers, Cutting Prefect 82-44
Tapping Threads 26-13, 61-25
Telescoping Drawer Gauge 81-6
Tenon & Groove, Stub 5-22
Tenoning, Router, Jig 40-6
Tenoning, Table Saw, Jig 6-16
Tenons, Cutting on a Band Saw 20-10
Tenons, Routing on Dowels 28-11
Tenons, Tips for Cutting 6-24
Thickness Planer, Portable 28-22

Thickness Sanding Jig 4-8

Thicknessing Jig 21-16
Thin Stock Hold Down 66-6
Threads, Cutting in Wood 46-12
Threads, Tapping 26-13, 61-25
Three Tool Dust Control Box 55-21

Tilting Drill Press Table 6-4

Tips & Tricks for fitting Inset Doors  80-26
Tips for Cutting Tenons 6-24
Tips for Sanding Success 82-38
Tips on Using Dados Blades 12-12
Toggle Clamps 3-28
Tongue & Dado Joint 79-22
Tongue & Groove 21-8
Tongue & Groove Joinery 50-24, 66-18
Tool Cabinet, Heirloom 80-16
Tool Carry-All 3-10
Tool Cart, Roll-Around 54-16
Tool Cart, Slant Front 79-18
Tool Chest, Cabinetmaker’s 49-16
Tool Handles 5-10
Tool Holders 22-20
Tool Organizer, Benchtop 68-6
Tool Stand, Benchtop 26-24
Tool Stand, Fold-Away 77-18
Tool Station, Revolving 35-16
Tool Tote Sawhorses 82-28
Toolbox, Carpenter’s 62-14
Toolbox, Doveltailed 43-6
Top Five Router Jigs 56-8
Torpedo Level 35-6
Tote, Shop 15-10
Tote, Spade Bit 63-30
Trim Router 70-26
Trouble Free Hand Routing Techniques62-32
Tune Up, Power Tool 54-12
Tune Up, Radial Arm Saw 52-12
Tune Up, Router 9-10
Tune-Up, Band Saw 76-12
Tune-Up, Jointer 78-14
Tune-Up, Table Saw 25-6, 77-12
Tune-Up Tools, Hi-Tech 77-17
Tuning Up a Bench Plane 47-14
Tuning Up a Black Plane 36-8
Tuning Up a Jointer 48-20



Turning a Bowl

Turning Jigs

Turning Ring Boxes
Turning Tools, Must Have
Turning with a Spindle Gouge
Twist Bits, All About

Two Favorite Pull Saws
Two-Handle Push Block
Tying Down the Load
Ultimate Layout Square
Ultimate Sharpening Station
Understairs Storage

53-12

5-14
38-12
73-26

23-6
81-12
59-16

55-6
77-32
78-12
81-16
77-26

Universal Square, Bridge City Tool$64-34

Upgrade Your Dust Collector
Using a Shooting Board
Using a Skew

Using A Spokeshave

Using the Hinge Mortising Jig
Utility Ladder

Utility Workbench

Vacuum Clamping System
Vacuum Veneer Press
Varnish

Veneer, Flexible

Veneering Small Panels
Veritas Low-Angle Block Plane
Vertical Glue-Up Station
Vertical Grain Douglas Fir
Vertical Raised Panel Jig
Vise, Shop Made

Vise, Shop Made Benchtop
Vises, All About Bench

Wall Mirror

Wall Shelf, Knock-down
Wall-Mounted Drill Press Shelf
Wall-Mounted Tool Cabinet
Water Based Finishes
Water-Based Top Coast
Waterstone Basics

Wedged Mortise & Tenon
Weldon Counter Sinks

When Good Glues Go Bad
Wood & Brass Spokeshave
Wood, Bird’s-Eye Maple
Wood Filler

Wood Moisture

Work Center, Fold Down
Workbench

Workbench Board Jack

Workbench, Classic Cabinet-Base
Workbench, Heavy Duty ~ 24-16,

Workbench, Knock Down
Workbench, Plank-top
Workbench ,Small
Workbench, Utility

Working with Brass

Working with Plastic Laminate
Working with Plastics
Working with Plywood
Working With Epoxy
Workshop Fire Safety

78-6
65-16
44-16
84-32
74-11
25-10
46-16
40-16
40-24
23-24

16-8
49-12
71-32

28-4
84-50

9-6

7-23
71-14
84-38
19-14
80-28

64-6
22-16
57-28
21-31

26-4
80-30
62-34
71-34
84-28
41-30
18-30
30-30
14-16

7-16
70-12
84-16
65-18
52-16
75-16
30-16
46-16
79-32
70-30
43-12
71-22
80-10
84-42
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Workstation, Fold-Down
Workstation, Table Saw

72-22
50-6, 66-20



